
2025 Spring Member-Member

May 16, 2025

2025 Member Member Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Friday Day Game

Masters Flight - 18.3 & Under

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Bella, Anthony + O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 66 $120.00

2 Bennett, Doug + Munch, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 67 $85.00

T3 Rumpf, Connor + Rumpf, Kyle
Arrowhead Golf Club 68 $55.00

T3 Dunn, Garett + Andrew, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 68 $55.00

T5 Curtis, Sean + Muir, Colton
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

T5 Paresi, Terry + Easterly, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

7 Dunaway, Gabe + Carey, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

-- Bolt, Tom + Cox, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

T8 Landis, Stephen + Pokorny, Dustin
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

T8 Eden, Jeff + Cheremnov, Daniel
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

-- Snegirev, Mark + Matveev, Daniel
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

-- Pierce, Kyler + Peterson, Jon
O.G.A. Portland Metro, Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Bartholomew, John + Bowers, Tracy
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Shorter, Scott + Schwindt, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Pokorny, Dan + Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

-- Byers, Jere + Delmore, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

-- Chan, Greg + Hartley, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

-- Hugger, Doug + Beiser, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

-- Reid, Randy + Getlin, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

10 Leptich, Matt + Baker, Alan
Arrowhead Golf Club 79
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file:///v2tournaments/11633726115624825444?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210658020799214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244759
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210658020799215
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244757
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244765
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244758
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657953690314
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244754
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244764
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244756
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244763
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244767
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244770
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244752
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244760
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210658020799209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244762


2025 Spring Member-Member

May 16, 2025

2025 Member Member Round 1 Leaderboard

11 Hollingshead, Jack + Sheridan, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 80

Players Flight - 18.4 & Over

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Forbes, Dallas + Calvin, Jerry
Arrowhead Golf Club 73 $120.00

-- Wardwell, Shawn + Barrows, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

T2 Simmons, Ty + Herman, Levi
Arrowhead Golf Club 77 $72.50

T2 Heard, Michael + Elyea, Rick
Arrowhead Golf Club 77 $72.50

T4 O'Doherty, Garrett + Raub, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 78 $25.00

T4 Herbaugh, Derek + Schiewe, Bill
Arrowhead Golf Club 78 $25.00

-- Folse, Rob + Fogarty, Joshua
Arrowhead Golf Club 79

-- Goddard, Andy + Christie, Bob
Arrowhead Golf Club 79

6 Logsdon, Gary + Kelly, Russell
Arrowhead Golf Club 80

7 Beyer, Andrew + Jackson, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 81

-- Wirth, T. Jay + Olson, John
Arrowhead Golf Club 81

-- Vaught, Mike + Rose, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 83

-- Konrad, Brian + Smith, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 83

-- Beatty, Casey + Hansen, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 84

8 Krueger, Kirt + Montgomery, Todd
Arrowhead Golf Club 85

-- Klupenger, Kevin + Anderson, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 87

9 Metzger, Denny + Templeton, Joe
Arrowhead Golf Club 90

-- Dye, Chris + Kinnaman, Cory
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC 93

T10 Mobley, Sean + Dawes, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club DQ

T10 O'Brien, Trevor + Lemma, Steven
Arrowhead Golf Club DQ

T10 Georgesen, Andrew + Lierman, Jesse
Arrowhead Golf Club DQ
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244769
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244761
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657953690312
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210658020799210
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210658020799212
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657953690313
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244771
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657953690311
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244766
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244747
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244749
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657953690310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244748
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244772
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244753
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210658020799211
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210658020799213
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244773
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244750
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244751
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210657987244768
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Total Purse Allocated: $630.00
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Net Friday Day Game

Masters Flight - 18.3 & Under

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Bolt, Tom + Cox, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 61 $120.00

2 Pokorny, Dan + Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 62 $85.00

-- Bennett, Doug + Munch, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 62

T3 Chan, Greg + Hartley, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 63 $55.00

T3 Byers, Jere + Delmore, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 63 $55.00

5 Snegirev, Mark + Matveev, Daniel
Arrowhead Golf Club 64

6 Shorter, Scott + Schwindt, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 65

7 Hugger, Doug + Beiser, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

-- Rumpf, Connor + Rumpf, Kyle
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

-- Bella, Anthony + O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

8 Bartholomew, John + Bowers, Tracy
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Dunaway, Gabe + Carey, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Eden, Jeff + Cheremnov, Daniel
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Dunn, Garett + Andrew, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Landis, Stephen + Pokorny, Dustin
Arrowhead Golf Club 68

T9 Pierce, Kyler + Peterson, Jon
O.G.A. Portland Metro, Arrowhead Golf Club 68

-- Curtis, Sean + Muir, Colton
Arrowhead Golf Club 68

-- Paresi, Terry + Easterly, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 68

T9 Reid, Randy + Getlin, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 68

-- Leptich, Matt + Baker, Alan
Arrowhead Golf Club 69
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file:///v2tournaments/11633726119349367397?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706420
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833376260873
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815312
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706426
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815313
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833376260869
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833376260866
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833376260865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815320
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706430
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833376260864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833376260870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815321
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706428
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706429
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706431
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833376260871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815315
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833376260868
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-- Hollingshead, Jack + Sheridan, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

Players Flight - 18.4 & Over

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

T1 Wardwell, Shawn + Barrows, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 61 $102.50

T1 Konrad, Brian + Smith, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 61 $102.50

-- Heard, Michael + Elyea, Rick
Arrowhead Golf Club 62

3 Wirth, T. Jay + Olson, John
Arrowhead Golf Club 63 $60.00

-- Simmons, Ty + Herman, Levi
Arrowhead Golf Club 63

-- Forbes, Dallas + Calvin, Jerry
Arrowhead Golf Club 64

T4 Folse, Rob + Fogarty, Joshua
Arrowhead Golf Club 65 $25.00

T4 Goddard, Andy + Christie, Bob
Arrowhead Golf Club 65 $25.00

6 Dye, Chris + Kinnaman, Cory
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC 66

-- Logsdon, Gary + Kelly, Russell
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Herbaugh, Derek + Schiewe, Bill
Arrowhead Golf Club 68

T7 Vaught, Mike + Rose, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

-- Beyer, Andrew + Jackson, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

T7 Beatty, Casey + Hansen, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 69

T7 Klupenger, Kevin + Anderson, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

-- O'Doherty, Garrett + Raub, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

-- Metzger, Denny + Templeton, Joe
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Krueger, Kirt + Montgomery, Todd
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

T10 Mobley, Sean + Dawes, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club DQ

T10 O'Brien, Trevor + Lemma, Steven
Arrowhead Golf Club DQ

T10 Georgesen, Andrew + Lierman, Jesse
Arrowhead Golf Club DQ
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815307
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706418
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706422
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815318
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706423
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815316
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833376260867
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706417
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833376260872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815311
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815314
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815309
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706416
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706421
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815317
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706419
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833409815319
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706427
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706424
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833342706425
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658210833376260874
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Total Purse Allocated: $630.00



2025 Spring Member-Member

May 16, 2025

2025 Member Member Round 1 Leaderboard

Friday Payballs

Masters Flight - 18.3 & Under

Players Skins Purse Details

Landis, Stephen + Pokorny, Dustin
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $80.00 Eagle on 18

Bennett, Doug + Munch, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $80.00 Eagle on 16

Players Flight - 18.4 & Over

Players Skins Purse Details

Wardwell, Shawn + Barrows, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 17

Folse, Rob + Fogarty, Joshua
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 1

Beyer, Andrew + Jackson, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 18

Wirth, T. Jay + Olson, John
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 10

Forbes, Dallas + Calvin, Jerry
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 15

O'Doherty, Garrett + Raub, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 2

Herbaugh, Derek + Schiewe, Bill
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $314.00

file:///v2tournaments/11633726135925256807?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658211453965480794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658211453965480814
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658211453931926352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658211453931926351
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658211453931926355
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658211453931926357
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658211453965480801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658211453931926353
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11658211453965480811
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KP #7 (9 & Under)

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Rumpf, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 3 feet, 2 inches

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

KP #7 (10 & Over)

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Wardwell, Shawn
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 11 feet, 7 inches

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

KP #14 (9 & Under)

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 10 feet, 2 inches

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

KP #14 (10 & Over)

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Lierman, Jesse
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 19 feet, 6 inches

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

file:///v2tournaments/11633726216153903732?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/11633726222697017974?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/11633726229173023352?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/11633726235615474298?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1

